

NOTICE ****** NOTICE ****** NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that four or more members of the Town Council may be in attendance at the following event on the dates listed below:

> Queen Creek Star Student Recognition Queen Creek Community Chambers 20727 E. Civic Parkway, Queen Creek, AZ 5:00 p.m

- Wednesday, February 6, 2019
- Wednesday, March 6, 2019
- Wednesday, May 1, 2019
- Wednesday, May 15, 2019

NO OFFICIAL ACTION WILL TAKE PLACE

Dated this 24 th day of January 2019.	
oy Maglione, Town Clerk Assistant	t

I, Joy Maglione, do hereby certify that I caused to be posted this 24th day of January 2019, this Notice in the following places: 1) Queen Creek Town Hall; 2) Queen Creek Post Office; 3) Queen Creek Community Center bulletin board.